1 3 2004 at 1	In a	
Attorney Docket No.		TMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office
7.13.01 Pl	<sup>RE</sup> 101782141	
Director of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.		
Submission type: _	New XX Resubmission (Non-Recordation)	
-	Document ID #: 101680300	
-	Correction of PTO Error Reel # Frame #	
-	Corrective Document Reel # Frame #	
Conveyance type:	AssignmentSecurity LicenseChange of	-
——————————————————————————————————————		
Party Name:	CITIZEN WATCH CO., LTD.	
Old Street Address:	1-1, Nishi-Shinjuku 2-chome, Shinjuku-ku, Tokyo 163-0428, Japa	n
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes <u>No XX</u>		
Receiving Party (ies):	I	Execution Date
Party Name:	CITIZEN WATCH CO., LTD.	March 1, 2001
New Street Address:	1-12, Tanashicho 6-chome, Nishitokyo-shi, Tokyo 188-8511, J	lapan
Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes <u>No XX</u>		
<b>Domestic Representative Name and Address</b> (Enter for the first Receiving Party only)		
ARMSTRONG, WESTERMAN, HATTORI, McLELAND & NAUGHTON, LLP 1725 K Street, N.W., Suite 1000 Washington, D.C. 20006		
For Office Use Only		

Page 2			
Correspondent Name and Address Telephone: 202-659-2930 ARMSTRONG, WESTERMAN, HATTORI, McLELAND & NAUGHTON, LLP 1725 K Street, N.W., Suite 1000 Washington, D.C. 20006			
Pages       Enter the total number of pages of the attached conveyance document:       4         (including any attachments, but not counting cover sheets)       4			
Application Number(s) or Patent Number(s) Additional numbers attached? Yes No _XX_			
A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s)			
09/690,459			
If this document is being filed together with a <u>new</u> application, enter the date the application was signed by the first named executing inventor:			
Patent Cooperation Treaty (PCT)PCTEnter PCT application number only ifPCTa U.S. Application Number has not been assignedPCT			
Number of Properties Enter the total number of properties involved: 1			
Fee AmountFee Amount for Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.41).\$40.00			
Enclosed			
XX Previously submitted on April 9, 2001			
Authorized to be charged to Deposit Account No.: 01-2340			
Statement and signature To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Mel R. Quintos			
Name of Person Signing Signature			
July 13, 2001         31,898           Date         Registration No.			
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments and document: <u>6</u> Attachment: Letter regarding Execution date of Change of Address.			
Rev. 11/00 MRQ/jaz			

PATENT REEL: 011929 FRAME: 0676

Page 2			
Correspondent Name and Address Telephone: 202-659-2930 ARMSTRONG, WESTERMAN, HATTORI, McLELAND & NAUGHTON, LLP 1725 K Street, N.W., Suite 1000 Washington, D.C. 20006			
Pages Enter the total number of pages of the attached conveyance document:			
Application Number(s) or Patent Number(s) Additional numbers attached? Yes No XX			
A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s)			
09/690,459			
If this document is being filed together with a <u>new</u> application, enter the date the application was signed by the first named executing inventor:			
Patent Cooperation Treaty (PCT)       PCT         Enter PCT application number <u>only if</u> PCT         a U.S. Application Number has not been assigned       PCT			
Number of Properties Enter the total number of properties involved:			
Fee AmountFee Amount for Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.41).\$40.00			
XX Enclosed			
Authorized to be charged to Deposit Account No.: 01-2340			
Statement and signature         To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.         Mel R. Quintos       Mel R. Quintos         Name of Person Signing       Signature         April 9, 2001       31,898         Date       Registration No.         Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments and document:       2			
Rev. 11/00			

MRQ/jaz



To whom it may concern:

This is to inform you that the change of address of Citizen Watch Co., Ltd. from 1-1, Nishi-Shinjuku 2-chome, Shinjuku-ku, Tokyo 163-0428 to 1-12, Tanashicho 6-chome, Nishitokyo-shi, Tokyo 188-8511, Japan took effect on <u>March 1, 2001</u>.

Date: June 22, 2001

Satoshi Kimura General Manager Patent Department Citizen Watch Co., Ltd. 1-12, Tanashicho 6-chome, Nishitokyo-shi, Tokyo 198-8511, Japan

**RECORDED: 07/13/2001**